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ANUJ6180 series UV Intensity Profiles (Typical Examples)
365-nm wavelength high-output head (ANUJ6186)

ANUJ6186+ANUJ6423 ANUJ6186+ANUJ6426SV

ANUJ6186+ANUJ6424 ANUJ6186+ANUJ6428SV

ANUJ6186+ANUJ6426 ANUJ6186+ANUJ6420SV
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ANUJ6186+ANUJ6450S

ANUJ6186+ANUJ6475S

ANUJ6186+Rod lens （Rod diameterφ６ｍｍ）(custom-made)

ANUJ6186+Rod lens （Rod diameter φ４ｍｍ）(custom-made)

ANUJ6186+Protective glass (custom-made)

ANUJ6180 series UV Intensity Profiles (Typical Examples)
365-nm wavelength high-output head (ANUJ6186)

ANUJ6186+ANUJ6420
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Irradiation area(mm) 

ＡＮＵＪ６４５０Ｓ （Longitudial direction） 
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Irradiation area(mm) 

ＡＮＵＪ６４５０Ｓ （Width direction） 
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Irradiation area(mm) 

ＡＮＵＪ６４７５Ｓ （Width direction） 
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Irradiation area(mm) 

Protective glass (custom-made)  
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Irradiation area(mm) 

Rod lens （Rod diameter φ４ｍｍ）(custom-made) 
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ANUJ6180+ANUJ6428

ANUJ6180 series UV Intensity Profiles (Typical Examples)
365-nm wavelength standard type (ANUJ6180)
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ANUJ6180+ANUJ6450S

ANUJ6180+ANUJ6475S

ANUJ6180 series UV Intensity Profiles (Typical Examples)
365-nm wavelength standard type (ANUJ6180)

ANUJ6180+ANUJ6420 ANUJ6180+ANUJ6447L

ANUJ6180+ANUJ6467LANUJ6180+Protective glass (custom-made)
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Protective glass (custom-made)  
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Irradiation area(mm) 

ＡＮＵＪ６４５０Ｓ （Longitudial direction） 
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Irradiation area(mm) 

ＡＮＵＪ６４５０Ｓ （Width direction） 
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ＡＮＵＪ６４７５Ｓ （Longitudial direction） 
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ＡＮＵＪ６４７５Ｓ （Width direction） 
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ANUJ6180 series UV Intensity Profiles (Typical Examples)
385-nm wavelength high-output head (ANUJ6188)
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ANUJ6188+ANUJ6450S
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ANUJ6188+Protective glass (custom-made) ANUJ6188+Rod lens （Rod diameter φ６ｍｍ）(custom-made)

ANUJ6188+Rod lens （Rod diameter φ４ｍｍ）(custom-made)

ANUJ6180 series UV Intensity Profiles (Typical Examples)
385-nm wavelength high-output head (ANUJ6188)
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Irradiation area(mm) 

ＡＮＵＪ６４５０Ｓ （Logitudial direction） 
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Irradiation area(mm) 

ＡＮＵＪ６４５０Ｓ （Width direction） 
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ＡＮＵＪ６４７５Ｓ （Longitudial direction） 
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Irradiation area(mm) 

ＡＮＵＪ６４７５Ｓ （Width direction） 
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Protective glass (custom-made) 
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Rod lens （Rod diameter φ４ｍｍ）(custom-made) 
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Rod lens （Rod diameter φ６ｍｍ）(custom-made) 
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ANUJ6180 series UV Intensity Profiles (Typical Examples)
385-nm wavelength standard type (ANUJ6184)
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Irradiation area(mm) 

ＡＮＵＪ６４２３ （φ３ｍｍ） 
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Irradiation area(mm) 

ＡＮＵＪ６４２４ （φ４ｍｍ） 
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Irradiation area(mm) 

ＡＮＵＪ６４２６ （φ６ｍｍ） 
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Irradiation area(mm) 

ＡＮＵＪ６４２８ （φ８ｍｍ） 

WD=10
WD=15
WD=20
WD=25
WD=30
WD=40
WD=50

0

1,000

2,000

3,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

7,000

8,000

9,000

10,000

-5 -4 -3 -2 -1 0 1 2 3 4 5

U
V

 i
n
te

n
si

ty
（
m

W
/
c
m

2
）
 

Irradiation area(mm) 

ＡＮＵＪ６４２６ＳＶ （φ６ｍｍ） 
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Irradiation area(mm) 

ＡＮＵＪ６４２８ＳＶ （φ８ｍｍ） 
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Irradiation area(mm) 

ＡＮＵＪ６４２０ＳＶ （φ１０ｍｍ） 
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ANUJ6184+ANUJ6467L

ANUJ6184+ANUJ6450S

ANUJ6184+ANUJ6475S

ANUJ6184+Protective glass (custom-made)

ANUJ6180 series UV Intensity Profiles (Typical Examples)
385-nm wavelength standard type (ANUJ6184)
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Irradiation area(mm) 

ＡＮＵＪ６４２０ （φ１０ｍｍ） 
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Irradiation area(mm) 

ＡＮＵＪ６４５０Ｓ （Longitudinal direction） 
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Irradiation area(mm) 

ＡＮＵＪ６４５０Ｓ （Width direction） 

WD=10

WD=15

WD=20

0
200
400
600
800

1,000
1,200
1,400
1,600
1,800
2,000
2,200
2,400
2,600
2,800
3,000

-10-9-8-7-6-5-4-3-2-1 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

U
V

 i
n
te

n
si

ty
（
m

W
/
c
m

2
）
 

Irradiation area(mm) 

ＡＮＵＪ６４７５Ｓ （Longitudinal direction） 
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Irradiation area(mm) 

ＡＮＵＪ６４７５Ｓ （Width direction） 
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Irradiation area(mm) 

ＡＮＵＪ６４６７Ｌ （Rod diameter φ６ｍｍ） 
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Irradiation area(mm) 

ＡＮＵＪ６４４７Ｌ （Rod diameter φ４ｍｍ） 
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Irradiation area(mm) 

Protective glass (custom-made) 
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